Final Parts Invoice Amount : 3,033.50 Final Labour Invoice Amount : 6,368.69

Gross Amount : 9,402.19-‘

Parts Net Taxable Amount : 2,595.17 .
Adjustments : -0.19
Rupees Nine Thousand Four Hundred Two Only. Grand Total : 9,402.00
Terms and Conditions : E. & O.E.

1) Goods once sold will not be taken back.

2) Only the courts of BANGALORE shall have jurisdiction in any proceedings relating to this contract.

3 1/we hereby certify that my/our Registration Certificate under the VAT ACT is in force on the date on which the sale of the goods specified in this bill / cash
memorandum is made by me/us and that the transaction of sale covered by this bill / cash memorandum has been effected by me/us in the regular course of
my / our business.

Vehicle / Goods received in good condition and to our satisfaction..

For CONCORDE MOTORS (INDIA) LIMITED

Customer’s Signature Authorised signatory

Prepared By : SHIVA RUDRAIAH Date : 12/08/2011




